## GREENSPRINGS SCHOOL LAGOS, IKOYI CAMPUS

## YEARS 4 & 5 FEE SCHEDULE

APPLICATION FORM



	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	ANNUAL
	=N=	=N=	=N=	=N=
REGISTRATION (NON REFUNDABLE)	400,000.00	-	-	400,000.00
TUITION	564,000.00	423,000.00	423,000.00	1,410,000.00
BOOK RENTAL/EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES	85,000.00	-	-	85,000.00
YR BOOK/SCHL PHOTO/SPECIAL EVENTS	20,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	45,000.00
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES/ELECTIVE	22,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	57,000.00
SCHOOL UNIFORM	74,500.00	-	-	74,500.00
PTA LEVY FEES	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	10,500.00
TOTAL-SCHOOL (NEW STUDENTS):	1,169,000.00	456,500.00	456,500.00	2,082,000.00
TOTAL SCHOOL FEES (Returning Students):	694,500.00	456,500.00	456,500.00	1,607,500.00

15,000.00

AMOUNT TO PAY AFTER THE ANNUAL DISCOUNT	
NEW STUDENTS	
* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL ON OR BEFORE 31ST JULY-10% DISCOUNT	1,941,000.00
* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL BY 1ST DAY OF SCHOOL RESUMPTION- 5% DISCOUNT	2,011,500.00
RETURNING STUDENTS	

\* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL ON OR BEFORE 31ST JULY-10% DISCOUNT 1,466,500.00 \* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL BY 1ST DAY OF SCHOOL RESUMPTION- 5% DISCOUNT 1,537,000.00